
COPA LAS CONCHAS 2016
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BracketMale Purple Senior 1 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 4 1

D63

D64

D73

D72

Thiago ferreira de Oliveira
FREE

Sakamoto Hiroaki
POGONA CLUB GYM

Masahiro nidaira
U JITSU

Yusuke Iwano
BARBOSA JAPAN TOKYO


